2017 — 2018 BUDGET ADVISORY COUNCIL
Monthly Meeting — September 11, 2017
Education Center, Room 101
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Welcome

Introductions (With the Bios)

Review and approve May/June minutes

Public Comments

Staff Presentation of Where the Budget Stands this year

Proposed Working Groups and Liaisons based on End of Year Report
School Board Comments and Discussion

Agenda for October and November Meetings

Orientation, Working Group Development

© 0N gD

Upcoming BAC Meetings

Wednesday, October 11, 2017

November 6, 2017 — Please note this is a MONDAY

7:00
7:05
7:20
7:25
7:30
8:00
8:20
8:40
8:45



