2017 - 2018 BUDGET ADVISORY COUNCIL

Monthly Meeting - September 11, 2017

Education Center, Room 101

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

1.	Welcome	7:00
2.	Introductions (With the Bios)	7:05
3.	Review and approve May/June minutes	7:20
4.	Public Comments	7:25
5.	Staff Presentation of Where the Budget Stands this year	7:30
6.	Proposed Working Groups and Liaisons based on End of Year Report	8:00
7.	School Board Comments and Discussion	8:20
8.	Agenda for October and November Meetings	8:40
9.	Orientation, Working Group Development	8:45

Upcoming BAC Meetings

Wednesday, October 11, 2017

November 6, 2017 – Please note this is a MONDAY